

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1015/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2008 in DBCRA No. 99/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PINTOO @ KAMAL KISHORE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(Crl.) No. 8020 of 2008.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master