

ITEM NO.37

Court No.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRMP No. 18299 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 139 OF 2010

PINTOO @ KAMAL KISHORE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application before the Regular Bench.

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Harjinder Kaur)
| | Court Master

| |
| |