

ITEM NO.811

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.138/2010

KALUA @ KOSHAL KISHORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/03/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on its turn.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master